HOUSE COMMITTEE ON BUSINESS AND LABOR

February 15, 2012 Hearing Room E
3:00 PM

MEMBERS PRESENT: Rep. Bill Kennemer, Co-Chair
Rep. Chris Garrett, Co-Chair
Rep. Margaret Doherty, Co-Vice Chair
Rep. Sal Esquivel, Co-Vice Chair
Rep. Jason Conger
Rep. Val Hoyle
Rep. Greg Matthews

MEMBER EXCUSED: Rep. Mark Johnson
STAFF PRESENT: Theresa Van Winkle, Committee Administrator

Shelley Raszka, Committee Assistant

MEASURES/ISSUES HEARD: Proposed Revisions to Oregon Liquor Control Commission
Retail Store Rules — Informational Meeting

Recording Log

3:02:27 PM Meeting Called to Order by Co-Chair Garrett

3:02:39 PM Proposed Revisions to Oregon Liquor Control Commission Retail
Store Rules - Informational Meeting

3:03:13 PM Steve Pharo, Executive Director, Oregon Liquor Control Commission

3:09:38 PM Co-Chair Garrett

3:09:44 PM Pharo

3:11:59 PM Co-Chair Garrett

3:12:06 PM Pharo

3:12:35 PM Co-Chair Kennemer

3:13:28 PM Pharo

3:14:14 PM Co-Chair Kennemer

3:14:43 PM Pharo

3:16:02 PM Co-Chair Kennemer

3:16:04 PM Pharo

3:16:09 PM Co-Chair Garrett

3:16:17 PM Pharo

3:16:19 PM Co-Chair Garrett

3:16:22 PM Co-Chair Kennemer

3:17:00 PM Pharo
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3:17:50 PM
3:20:00 PM
3:20:01 PM
3:20:02 PM
3:20:03 PM
3:23:18 PM
3:23:34 PM
3:24:17 PM
3:24:38 PM
3:24:39 PM
3:24:50 PM
3:25:03 PM
3:25:24 PM
3:25:30 PM
3:28:06 PM
3:28:11 PM
3:28:12 PM
3:28:47 PM
3:29:22 PM
3:29:29 PM
3:29:30 PM
3:30:44 PM
3:33:21 PM
3:33:25 PM
3:33:27 PM
3:33:30 PM
3:33:32 PM
3:33:36 PM
3:34:59 PM
3:35:05 PM
3:37:18 PM
3:37:41 PM
3:38:34 PM
3:39:37 PM
3:40:05 PM
3:40:08 PM
3:40:15 PM
3:41:08 PM
3:41:11 PM
3:41:14 PM
3:42:48 PM
3:43:25 PM
3:44:04 PM
3:44:05 PM
3:44:21 PM
3:46:06 PM

{Exhibit} 1: Joe Gilliam, Northwest Grocery Association
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{Exhibit} 2: Paul Cosgrove, Distilled Spirits Council of the United States
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{Exhibit} 3: Steve Brown Associated Liquor Stores of Oregon
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Employees (AFSCME) Council 75
Scott Winkels, League of Oregon Cities
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The following written testimony is submitted for the record without public
testimony:

{Exhibit} 4: Jennifer Spall, Director, Walmart Public Affairs & Government
Relations

Meeting Adjourned by Co-Chair Garrett

Exhibit Summary

3:17:50 PM

3:44:21 PM

3:56:24 PM

4:48:18 PM

{Exhibit} 1: Proposed Revisions to Oregon Liquor Control Commission
Retail Store Rules, written testimony, Joe Gilliam, 1 p

{Exhibit} 2: Proposed Revisions to Oregon Liquor Control Commission
Retail Store Rules, written testimony, Paul Cosgrove, 1 p

{Exhibit} 3: Proposed Revisions to Oregon Liquor Control Commission
Retail Store Rules, written information, Steve Brown, 1 p

{Exhibit} 4: Proposed Revisions to Oregon Liquor Control Commission
Retail Store Rules, written testimony, Jennifer Spall, 1 p
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